Elk County SWA / Recycling Office

850 Washington Street, St. Marys, PA 15857
(814) 776-5373 -- Office

(814) 834-4886 -- Recycling Center

Business Recycling Drop-Off Form

NEW PRICING -- EFFECTIVE 01/01/2023

LAMPS:

4' Fluorescent

8' Fluorescent

Circular / U-Tubes
HID/Sod.Vap./Met.Halide
CFL's

UV Lamps

BATTERIES:

Alkaline

Nickel Cadmium (NiCd)
Nickel Metal Hydride (NiMh)
Mercury

Zinc Air

Lithium

Lithium lon

Button Cells

Lead-Acid (wet)
Carbon Air

Ballasts - NON PCB
Ballasts - PCB

Company Name:

City, State, Zip

Contact Person:

Driver's Signature:

$0.50
$0.80
$0.90
$2.10
$0.90
$6.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$6.50
$6.50
$5.00
$3.75
$3.50
$0.15
$1.60
$0.50
$2.50

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Per Lb.

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.
Lbs.

PLEASE CALL AND SET UP AN APPOINTMENT BEFORE DELIVERY !!!




