## **Elk County SWA / Recycling Office**

850 Washington Street, St. Marys, PA 15857 (814) 776-5373 -- Office (814) 834-4886 -- Recycling Center

## **Business Recycling Drop-Off Form**

## **NEW PRICING -- EFFECTIVE 01/01/2023**

LAMPS:				
4' Fluorescent	\$0.50	Each		Each
8' Fluorescent	\$0.80	Each		Each
Circular / U-Tubes	\$0.90	Each		Each
HID/Sod.Vap./Met.Halide	\$2.10	Each		Each
CFL's	\$0.90	Each		Each
UV Lamps	\$6.50	Each		Each
BATTERIES:				
Alkaline	\$1.00	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Nickel Cadmium (NiCd)	\$1.00	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Nickel Metal Hydride (NiMh)	\$1.00	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Mercury	\$6.50	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Zinc Air	\$6.50	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Lithium	\$5.00	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Lithium Ion	\$3.75	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Button Cells	\$3.50	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Lead-Acid (wet)	\$0.15	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Carbon Air	\$1.60	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Ballasts - NON PCB	\$0.50	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Ballasts - PCB	\$2.50	Per Lb.		Lbs.
Company Name:				
	-			_
Address	_			_
City, State, Zip	_			_
Contact Person:	-			_
Phone:	_			_
	-			_
Driver's Signature:	_			_

PLEASE CALL AND SET UP AN APPOINTMENT BEFORE DELIVERY !!!